Commercial Issued Permits
March 2024

ISSUED PERMIT_NO
03/01/2024 BCOM23-00069
03/01/2024 BCOM24-00017
03/06/2024 BCOM23-00093
03/06/2024 BCOM24-00022
03/12/2024 BCOM24-00025
03/25/2024 BCOM24-00029
03/06/2024 BCOM23-00120
03/21/2024 BCOM24-00019
03/26/2024 BCOM24-00007
03/25/2024 BCOM24-00030
03/15/2024 BCOM23-00073
03/04/2024 CDEM24-00004
03/08/2024 CRR22-00030
03/14/2024 CRR24-00007
03/18/2024 CRR24-00009
03/29/2024 CRR24-00010

Permit Subtype

SITE_ADDR

1503 NATIONAL AVE

3067 CABERNET DR STE 4
3200 SKYWAY DR

1403 BIRCH ST

3336 N MONTANA AVE
3051 CABERNET DR STE 1
1919 E CUSTER AVE

1830 BISHOP CARROLL DR
1304 ORANGE AVE STE 1
3067 CABERNET DR STE 1
1741 DODGE AVE

2475 E BROADWAY ST
2850 MERCER LOOP

1232 E6TH AVE

715N FEE ST

1403 BIRCH ST

Commercial Alternative Energy
Commercial - Alteration Remodel Tenant Fit-Out

Commercial - Foundation Only

Commercial - New
Commercial- Addition
Commercial - Demolition
Commercial -Siding
Commercial - Re-Roof
TOTAL

PERMITTYPE

COMMERCIAL BUILDING
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
COMMERCIAL BUILDING
COMMERCIAL BUILDING

COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION

COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF

Number of Permits

PERMITSUBTYPE

City of Helena Montana
Building Division
316 N Park
Helena MT 59623

DESCRIPTION

ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT Remodel Cold Storage Bldg for Retail Sales Space
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT Suite 4 Tenant Improvements
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT Mothers Room Renovation
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT Remove Wall and Install Garage Door
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT Locker Room Remodel

ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT Basement Tenant Remodel
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT Tenant Fit-Out - Starbucks
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT Nelson Stadium Light Poles, retain wall & ramps
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT Add Bathroom to Shop
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT FIT - OUT Basement Tenant Remodel

ADDITION

EXTERIOR DEMOLITION
REPLACE OR REPAIR
REPLACE OR REPAIR
REPLACE OR REPAIR
REPLACE OR REPAIR

Total Job Valuation

Shop Addition
Exterior Demolition for Future Dialysis Addition
HRA Airport Terminal Re-roof
Tear off & Re-roof w/Malarkey
Tear off & Re-roof w/60 mil EPDM
Tear off & Re-roof w/ Protech Steel Panels 16" W

Total Building and Plan Review Fees

10 $6,406,611.64 $44,647.78

1 $203,500.00 $2,334.75
1 $42,500.00 $514.00
4 $1,838,579.00 $12,839.48
16 $8,491,190.64 $60,336.01

APPLICANT_NAME
JMPD ENTERPRISE LLC
Sussex Construction
Boeing

Brandon Antila

HEUISER PHYSICAL THERAPY PC - Brian

Sussex Construction

Starbucks Corporation

Carroll College

Curt Milledge

Sussex Construction

Middlestead Enterprises LLC

ST PETERS HOSPITAL - Joe Chapman

HELENA REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORIT®
Montana Federation of Public Employees

EAGLES MANOR
Brandon Antila

NAMETYPE

GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GENERAL CONTRACTOR

NAME

Diamond Construction

Sussex Construction

QUARTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION IN
COPPERHEAD CONSTRUCTION INC
OWNER

Sussex Construction

RADIX CONSTRUCTION INC

Dick Anderson Construction

Jake Tillo Construction

Sussex Construction

NORTHSIDE WELDING AND FABRIC,
Dick Anderson Construction

Dick Anderson Construction

BEEN FISHING ENTERPRISES LLC
Christman Roofing

Christman Roofing

JOBVALUE

$480,000.00
$80,000.00
$35,000.00
$20,000.00
$15,000.00
$273,407.68
$1,446,000.00
$3,838,839.00
$60,000.00
$158,364.96
$203,500.00
$42,500.00
$1,800,000.00
$17,465.00
$11,100.00
$10,014.00
$8,491,190.64

FEES_PAID

$4,611.75
$1,266.38
$729.30
$475.20
$372.08
$2,912.25
$10,199.48
$21,057.71
$1,060.13
$1,963.50
$2,334.75
$514.00
$11,805.75
$433.95
$310.20
$289.58
$60,336.01



