City of Helena Montana Building Division 316 N Park Helena MT 59623

ISSUED PERMIT_NO SITE_ADDR	PERMITTYPE	PERMITSUBTYPE	DESCRIPTION	APPLICANT_NAME	NAMETYPE	NAME	JOBVALUE	FEES_PAID
03/01/2024 BCOM23-00069 1503 NATIONAL AVE	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION - REMODEL -	- TENANT FIT - OUT Remodel Cold Storage Bldg for Retail Sales Space	JMPD ENTERPRISE LLC	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Diamond Construction	\$480,000.00	\$4,611.75
03/01/2024 BCOM24-00017 3067 CABERNET DR STE 4	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION - REMODEL -	- TENANT FIT - OUT Suite 4 Tenant Improvements	Sussex Construction	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Sussex Construction	\$80,000.00	\$1,266.38
03/06/2024 BCOM23-00093 3200 SKYWAY DR	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION - REMODEL -	- TENANT FIT - OUT Mothers Room Renovation	Boeing	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	QUARTERFIELD CONSTRUCTION IN	\$35,000.00	\$729.30
03/06/2024 BCOM24-00022 1403 BIRCH ST	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION - REMODEL -	- TENANT FIT - OUT Remove Wall and Install Garage Door	Brandon Antila	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	COPPERHEAD CONSTRUCTION INC	\$20,000.00	\$475.20
03/12/2024 BCOM24-00025 3336 N MONTANA AVE	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION - REMODEL -	- TENANT FIT - OUT Locker Room Remodel	HEUISER PHYSICAL THERAPY PC - Brian	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	OWNER	\$15,000.00	\$372.08
03/25/2024 BCOM24-00029 3051 CABERNET DR STE 1	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION - REMODEL -	- TENANT FIT - OUT Basement Tenant Remodel	Sussex Construction	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Sussex Construction	\$273,407.68	\$2,912.25
03/06/2024 BCOM23-00120 1919 E CUSTER AVE	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION - REMODEL -	- TENANT FIT - OUT Tenant Fit-Out - Starbucks	Starbucks Corporation	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	RADIX CONSTRUCTION INC	\$1,446,000.00	\$10,199.48
03/21/2024 BCOM24-00019 1830 BISHOP CARROLL DR	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION - REMODEL -	- TENANT FIT - OUT Nelson Stadium Light Poles, retain wall & ramps	Carroll College	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Dick Anderson Construction	\$3,838,839.00	\$21,057.71
03/26/2024 BCOM24-00007 1304 ORANGE AVE STE 1	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION - REMODEL -	- TENANT FIT - OUT Add Bathroom to Shop	Curt Milledge	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Jake Tillo Construction	\$60,000.00	\$1,060.13
03/25/2024 BCOM24-00030 3067 CABERNET DR STE 1	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	ALTERATION - REMODEL -	- TENANT FIT - OUT Basement Tenant Remodel	Sussex Construction	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Sussex Construction	\$158,364.96	\$1,963.50
03/15/2024 BCOM23-00073 1741 DODGE AVE	COMMERCIAL BUILDING	ADDITION	Shop Addition	Middlestead Enterprises LLC	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	NORTHSIDE WELDING AND FABRICA	\$203,500.00	\$2,334.75
03/04/2024 CDEM24-00004 2475 E BROADWAY ST	COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	EXTERIOR DEMOLITION	Exterior Demolition for Future Dialysis Addition	ST PETERS HOSPITAL - Joe Chapman	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Dick Anderson Construction	\$42,500.00	\$514.00
03/08/2024 CRR22-00030 2850 MERCER LOOP	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	REPLACE OR REPAIR	HRA Airport Terminal Re-roof	HELENA REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORIT	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Dick Anderson Construction	\$1,800,000.00	\$11,805.75
03/14/2024 CRR24-00007 1232 E 6TH AVE	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	REPLACE OR REPAIR	Tear off & Re-roof w/Malarkey	Montana Federation of Public Employees	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	BEEN FISHING ENTERPRISES LLC	\$17,465.00	\$433.95
03/18/2024 CRR24-00009 715 N FEE ST	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	REPLACE OR REPAIR	Tear off & Re-roof w/60 mil EPDM	EAGLES MANOR	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Christman Roofing	\$11,100.00	\$310.20
03/29/2024 CRR24-00010 1403 BIRCH ST	COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	REPLACE OR REPAIR	Tear off & Re-roof w/ Protech Steel Panels 16" W	Brandon Antila	GENERAL CONTRACTOR	Christman Roofing	\$10,014.00	\$289.58
							\$8,491,190.64	\$60,336.01

Permit Subtype	Number of Permits	Total Job Valuation	Total Building and Plan Review Fees
Commercial Alternative Energy			
Commercial - Alteration Remodel Tenant Fit-Out	10	\$6,406,611.64	\$44,647.78
Commercial - Foundation Only			
Commercial - New			
Commercial- Addition	1	\$203,500.00	\$2,334.75
Commercial - Demolition	1	\$42,500.00	\$514.00
Commercial -Siding			
Commercial - Re-Roof	4	\$1,838,579.00	\$12,839.48
TOTAL	16	\$8,491,190.64	\$60,336.01

- \$ -